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Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance Festival

Hosted by Amador Valley HS

Amador Valley High School  - 3/4/2023

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  17   Girls Pole Vault Open

Saturday 3/4/2023 - 9:00 AM
Meet Record: 12-06 3/5/2022 Jathiyah Muhammad

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dublin (Nc)  9Howeth, Miranda1

Dublin (Nc)  9Lin, Cynthia2

Piedmont (Nc) 11Snyder, Camille3

Dublin (Nc)  9Huo, Sinnie4

American 10Szeto, Elisabeth5

San Ramon Valley 10O'Keefe, Ames6

San Ramon Valley 10Muegge, Sophia7

Dougherty Valley 11Yan, Katrina8

Dublin (Nc) 10Radwan, Suhaila9

Piedmont (Nc) 12Sotelo, Brienna10

Northgate (Nc) 12Cairns, Emma11

Moreau Catholic 11Hopkins, Kaia12

Washington (Nc) 12Thakker, Trisha13

Moreau Catholic 11Pickett, Sophie14

James Logan 12Villareal, Julia Angeli15

Alhambra (Nc 11Jones, Corina16

Dublin (Nc) 10Brown, Sydney17

Moreau Catholic 11Martins, Mia18

Moreau Catholic 11Mao, Fern19

Mission San Jose 11Saha, Tiana20

California (Nc) 11Contreras, Samantha21

Mission San Jose 11Menon, Sophie22

Moreau Catholic 12Sandoval, Elizabeth23

Dublin (Nc) 12Bradley, Victoria24

Moreau Catholic 12Chan, Alexa25

San Ramon Valley 11Doyle, Elise26

Event  18   Boys Pole Vault Open

Saturday 3/4/2023 - 9:00 AM
Boys PV  STARTS 30 Minutes after conclusion of Girls PV

Meet Record: 14-09 3/12/2011 James Van Wych

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
San Ramon Valley 10Passey, Drew1

California (Nc) 12Chanyontpatanakul, Ten2

Davis (Sj) 11Arzi, Jonatan3

Monte Vista 10Reyes, Dylan4

Dougherty Valley 11Shabazian, Michael5

Liberty (Nc) 11Jenks, Trey6

Dublin (Nc) 11Diodati, Dillon7

Dublin (Nc) 10Loo, Matthew8

Piedmont (Nc) 10Foster, Meg9

Liberty (Nc) 10Slay, Wiley10

College Park 11Lantsov, Michael11

Monte Vista 11Tsui, Albert12

California (Nc) 12Kasad, Kian13

San Ramon Valley 12Moed, Alexander14

Monte Vista 10Hong, Jeremiah15

Piedmont (Nc) 12Kim, Conor16

Monte Vista 10Gilbert, Nathaniel17

Dublin (Nc) 12Colley, Elijah19

Washington (Nc) 11Mitchell, Michael20

American 11Madrigal, Cruz21

Piedmont (Nc) 11Sorensen-Wald, Spencer22

Davis (Sj) 11Feyrer, Benjamin23

James Logan 11Khan, Tanweer24

San Ramon Valley 12Maner, Griffn25

Moreau Catholic 12Aceret, Reimius26

San Ramon Valley 12Lo, Derek27
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Event  19   Girls High Jump Open

Saturday 3/4/2023 - 2:00 PM
Meet Record: 5-05 3/9/2013 Lillianna Hebert

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Amador Valley 10Lindquist, Emily1

Liberty (Nc) 11Macawile, Siarabelle2

College Park 10Alkhoury, Bella3

Amador Valley 10Langmade, Lorenne4

Albany (Nc) 10Katherine, Doty5

Dougherty Valley 12Peng, Fiona6

Amador Valley 10Santos, Helen7

Albany (Nc) 10Miroslava, Zagal8

Piedmont (Nc) 12Sotelo, Brienna9

Northgate (Nc)  9Huang, Zhen Hui10

Dougherty Valley 11McCormick, Annia11

Albany (Nc) 11Sydney, Mercer12

Liberty (Nc) 10Lind, Maggie13

Dougherty Valley 10Rajkumar, Shalini14

Northgate (Nc) 11Perrin, Charlotte15

Northgate (Nc) 11Chao, Emily16

Foothill (Nc) 11Salonga, Katherine17

Mountain House 11Mangrum, Niara19

San Ramon Valley 10Norman, Sierra20

Monte Vista 12Mathers, Isabella21

Dougherty Valley 12Tamboli, Saachi22

Foothill (Nc) 12Townsend, Lesley23

Event  20   Boys High Jump Open

Saturday 3/4/2023 - 2:00 PM
Boys HJ STARTS 30 Minutes after conclusion of Girls HJ

Meet Record: 6-07 2010 Maurice Spikes

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Liberty (Nc)  9Robinson, Ju'Si1

Northgate (Nc) 11Taqi-Eddin, Tariq2

Northgate (Nc) 11Li, Kyle3

Northgate (Nc) 10Bloxham, Benen4

Northgate (Nc) 11Hale, Kyle5

Foothill (Nc)  9Tippit, Kevin6

Irvington (Nc) 12Malahom, Dan7

Liberty (Nc) 10Rigell, Eugene8

San Ramon Valley  9Dessoye, Nathan9

Alhambra (Nc 12Bryson, Jacob10

Mountain House 10Balaji, Abhinaav11

Irvington (Nc) 12Lim, Kyle12

Davis (Sj) 11Oldham, Alex13

College Park 12Nakamura, Caden14

Irvington (Nc) 12Gudur, Tejhasvi15

Northgate (Nc) 11Anderson, Roland16

Head Royce (Nc) 11Jones, Richie17

Livermore (Nc) 11Featherstone, Jordan18

Mission San Jose 11Chitlu, Pradyum19

Davis (Sj) 11Feyrer, Benjamin20

Dougherty Valley 10Tse, Jourdan21

Mountain House 11Starks, Jamison22

Dougherty Valley 11Borromeo, Riven23

Livermore (Nc) 11Noel, Dwayne24

Event  21   Girls Shot Put Open

Saturday 3/4/2023 - 9:00 AM
Girls SP STARTS 30 Minutes after conclusion of Boys SP

Meet Record: 38-07 2011 Vosa Hingano

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
San Lorenzo  9Duarte Silva, Perla1

Dublin (Nc)  9Rivera, Imani2

Liberty (Nc) 10Kumar, Avani3

Skyline (Ok)  9Epstein, Bridget4

Skyline (Ok)  9Morrisett Torresen, Francis5

Granada (Nc) 10Gomes, Isabel6
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Flight   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  21   Girls Shot Put Open)
Irvington (Nc) 10Abdussamy, Maryah1

Irvington (Nc) 11Nabizad, Sara2

Foothill (Nc) 12Tippit, Kira3

Foothill (Nc) 10Colin, Alyssa4

Foothill (Nc) 10Zou, Jiaen5

Skyline (Ok)  9Fenyves-Ward, Jadyn6

Monte Vista 10Hamilton, Ella7

Liberty (Nc) 10Overstreet, Katherine8

Granada (Nc) 11Taulbee, Claire9

Monte Vista 10Carlson, Alexys10

Foothill (Nc) 10Fraher, Elizabeth11

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
Granada (Nc) 12Blanchard, Grace1

Foothill (Nc) 12Li, Agnes2

Leadership Haywa 11Garay, Leila3

Alhambra (Nc 12Ventosa, Ava4

Dublin (Nc) 10Faizi, Safah5

Moreau Catholic 11Sirur, Aishwari6

Deer Valley 10Herrera, Aaniyah7

Deer Valley 10Madu, Alexia8

San Ramon Valley 12Best, Alyssa9

Monte Vista 10Helfer, Avery10

Granada (Nc) 11Fender, Hannah Autumn11

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
Dublin (Nc) 11Jain, Dikshita1

College Park 11Krstic, Milla2

Liberty (Nc) 11Taylor, Leila3

Deer Valley 11Means, Kennedi4

Albany (Nc) 10Laila, James5

Skyline (Ok) 11Klein, Anna6

Granada (Nc)  9De Frenchi, Sophie7

Granada (Nc) 10Kraft, Eleanor8

Liberty (Nc) 11Perea, Madison9

Millennium Chart 11Kiana, Ablaza10

Davis (Sj) 11Ramirez, Sophia11

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
Davis (Sj) 10Coil, Sophie1

Monte Vista 10Saxena, Mahi2

Irvington (Nc) 12Guerrero, Emma3

Liberty (Nc) 11Celli, Gianna4

Albany (Nc) 11Sydney, Mercer5

Davis (Sj) 10Kimball, Anna6

Skyline (Ok) 10Victorian, Danielle7

Dublin (Nc) 12Homan, Zoe8

Davis (Sj) 11Bitners, Nellee9

Monte Vista 12Rosati, Ashley10

Amador Valley 12Brown, Erin11

Event  22   Boys Shot Put Open

Saturday 3/4/2023 - 9:00 AM
Meet Record: 65-03.50 3/5/2016 Nathan Esparza

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
San Ramon Valley 12Mock, Evan1

Granada (Nc) 10Williams, Colton2

Monte Vista 10Oshima, Cooper3

Monte Vista 11Polyzos, Theo4

San Ramon Valley 10Houston, Noah5

Monte Vista 10Ouzounian, Anthony6

Deer Valley 10Lugo, Dominic7

Deer Valley 10Canales, Juliano8

Liberty (Nc) 12Gallardo, Adrian9

Millennium Chart 10Deep, Ankush10

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Alhambra (Nc 11Smith III, Charles1

Davis (Sj) 10Riffel, Elijah2

Foothill (Nc) 12Tippit, Kyle3

Amador Valley 10Jennings, Colin4

Granada (Nc) 10Kerezsi, Dawson5

Foothill (Nc) 11Hernan, Connor6

Deer Valley 12Beasley, Jayden7

Granada (Nc) 10Hydrick, Joshua8

Granada (Nc) 11Von Bergen, Lukas9

Northgate (Nc) 10August, Hayden10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Amador Valley 11Kapadia, Aarav1

Monte Vista 11Thompson, Casey2

Granada (Nc) 10Strait, Kyle3

Monte Vista 11Dela Rosa, Hector4

San Ramon Valley 12Lang, Spencer5

Monte Vista 11Peart, Sean6

Moreau Catholic 11Bailey, Jeremiah7

Amador Valley 10Soares, Shane8

College Park 11Velez, Andre9

San Ramon Valley 12Garcia, Colin10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Newark Memorial 10Garcia, Alex1

Livermore (Nc) 10Smoak, Chandler2

Foothill (Nc) 12Terpstra, Hudson3

Liberty (Nc) 12Kruger, Jacob-Ryan4

San Ramon Valley 12Brown, Jeremy5

Davis (Sj) 12Dahal, Suprit6

Granada (Nc) 10Duarte, Cal7

Albany (Nc) 12Damdinbazar, Miga8

Liberty (Nc) 12Novello, Caden9

Granada (Nc) 12Matteucci, Stefano10
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Event  23   Girls Long Jump Open

Saturday 3/4/2023 - 9:00 AM
Sponsor: Agellon Fence Restoration

Meet Record: 18-06.50 3/5/2022 Torre Anderson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
Deer Valley  9Shaw, Aliya1

Amador Valley  9Channon, Jiya2

Amador Valley  9Islas, Regina3

Amador Valley  9Utova, Daria4

Amador Valley  9Carreira, Sofia5

Amador Valley  9Kameh, Kay6

Northgate (Nc)  9Huang, Zhen Hui7

Amador Valley  9Schmidt, Rachel8

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
Skyline (Ok) 11Ahsan, Zara1

Dublin (Nc) 11Chow, Jada2

Northgate (Nc) 12Majerczak, Emma3

Dublin (Nc) 12Hong, Michelle4

Skyline (Ok) 11Diaz, Kiana5

Amador Valley  9Min, Ella6

Dougherty Valley 12Peng, Fiona7

Liberty (Nc) 10Robinson, Jaliyah8

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
Mission San Jose 11Wang, Ellena1

Albany (Nc) 10Chum, Adreanna2

Amador Valley  9Chen, Katherine3

Acalanes (Nc) 12Seymour, Portia4

Dublin (Nc) 11Tjon, Jenna5

Livermore (Nc) 11Blair, Emily6

Livermore (Nc) 10Lim, Chole7

Alhambra (Nc 12Lipary, Marina8

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
Dougherty Valley 11Khannan, Jahnvi1

Millennium Chart 11Woods, Jaidyn2

San Ramon Valley 11Kennedy, Katina3

Dougherty Valley 11Qazi, Juwariyah4

Foothill (Nc) 11Salonga, Katherine5

Moreau Catholic 11Valle, Eliana6

Dougherty Valley 12Tamboli, Saachi7

College Park 12Tymo, Grace8

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
Dublin (Nc) 12Feng, Kiki1

Foothill (Nc) 12Lam, Megan2

San Ramon Valley  9Harvey, India3

Liberty (Nc) 11Ventling, Erika4

Dougherty Valley 10Mathews, Rachel5

Mission San Jose 11Menon, Sophie6

Dougherty Valley 11McCormick, Annia7

Foothill (Nc) 12Townsend, Lesley8

Event  24   Boys Long Jump Open

Saturday 3/4/2023 - 9:00 AM
Sponsor: Agellon Fence Restoration

Boys LJ STARTS 30 Minutes after conclusion of Girls LJ

Meet Record: 22-04.50 3/12/2012 Devin Wieker

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
Amador Valley  9Damarla, Rikhil1

Liberty (Nc)  9Joe, Charles2

Liberty (Nc)  9Fisher, Landon3

Amador Valley  9Rakapali, Rishit4

Liberty (Nc)  9Estrada, Anastacio (Aj)5

Amador Valley  9Accornero, Nicholas6

Foothill (Nc)  9Tippit, Kevin7

Livermore (Nc)  9McAllister, Ronan8

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
Livermore (Nc) 12Pico, Randolph1

Northgate (Nc) 11Silveira, Landen2

Dublin (Nc) 11Nelson, Jayvin3

Northgate (Nc) 11Li, Kyle4

Liberty (Nc) 10Slay, Wiley5

Dublin (Nc) 11Guo, Yuliang6

Washington (Nc) 11Mitchell, Michael7

Irvington (Nc) 12Nguyen, Ethan8

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
Alhambra (Nc 12Salcedo, Jesse1

Foothill (Nc) 10Boeschenstein, Edward2

Dublin (Nc) 12Thomas, Benjamin3

College Park 12Bowdish, Foster4

Liberty (Nc) 10Joe, Chris5

Livermore (Nc) 12May, Stuart6

Foothill (Nc) 12Arguello, Matthew7

Mission San Jose 11Chitlu, Pradyum8

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
Foothill (Nc) 12zarate, devin1

Dougherty Valley 10Tse, Jourdan2

Crystal Springs 12Zieger, Blake3

Dougherty Valley 12Peddi, Arnesh4

San Ramon Valley 10Shapiro, Scott5

Liberty (Nc) 12Marse, Evan6

Northgate (Nc) 11Haraguchi, Bradley7

College Park 11Long, Elias8

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
Dublin (Nc) 11Chiu, Preston1

Skyline (Ok) 12Johnson, DeOnte2

Moreau Catholic 10Dilling, Logan3

Foothill (Nc) 12Meonske, Landen4

Mountain House 11Brooks, Amare5

Liberty (Nc) 12Carr, Darrell6

San Ramon Valley 12Kasthuri, Arjun7

Liberty (Nc) 12Cruz, Frankie8
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Event  25   Girls Discus Throw Open

Saturday 3/4/2023 - 9:00 AM
Meet Record: 122-05 3/7/2020 Claire March

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
Dublin (Nc)  9Rivera, Imani1

San Lorenzo  9Duarte Silva, Perla2

Granada (Nc)  9De Frenchi, Sophie3

Skyline (Ok)  9Epstein, Bridget4

Skyline (Ok)  9Morrisett Torresen, Francis5

Skyline (Ok)  9Fenyves-Ward, Jadyn6

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
San Lorenzo 10Ah Ching, Alanah1

Foothill (Nc) 10Colin, Alyssa2

Monte Vista 10Wong, Eliza3

Granada (Nc) 10Stark, Lola4

Monte Vista 10Hamilton, Ella5

Deer Valley 11Means, Kennedi6

Leadership Haywa 11Garay, Leila7

Foothill (Nc) 12Li, Agnes8

Foothill (Nc) 10Fraher, Elizabeth9

Foothill (Nc) 10Zou, Jiaen10

Deer Valley 10Madu, Alexia11

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
Deer Valley 10Herrera, Aaniyah1

Dublin (Nc) 10Faizi, Safah2

Granada (Nc) 12Blanchard, Grace3

Albany (Nc) 10Laila, James4

Deer Valley 10Nero, Zyriah5

Foothill (Nc) 12Tippit, Kira6

Liberty (Nc) 11Taylor, Leila7

San Ramon Valley 12Best, Alyssa8

Granada (Nc) 11Fender, Hannah Autumn9

Granada (Nc) 10Kraft, Eleanor10

Monte Vista 10Carlson, Alexys11

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
Skyline (Ok) 11Klein, Anna1

College Park 11Krstic, Milla2

Alhambra (Nc 12Ventosa, Ava3

Monte Vista 10Helfer, Avery4

Monte Vista 10Saxena, Mahi5

Liberty (Nc) 11Perea, Madison6

Deer Valley 10Pollar-Livingston, Malaysia7

Granada (Nc) 11Taulbee, Claire8

Moreau Catholic 11Sirur, Aishwari9

Dublin (Nc) 11Jain, Dikshita10

Albany (Nc) 11Sydney, Mercer11

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
Skyline (Ok) 10Victorian, Danielle1

Davis (Sj) 10Kimball, Anna2

Liberty (Nc) 11Celli, Gianna3

Irvington (Nc) 12Guerrero, Emma4

Millennium Chart 11Kiana, Ablaza5

Dublin (Nc) 12Homan, Zoe6

Amador Valley 12Brown, Erin7

Davis (Sj) 11Ramirez, Sophia8

Davis (Sj) 10Coil, Sophie9

Monte Vista 12Rosati, Ashley10

Davis (Sj) 11Bitners, Nellee11

Event  26   Boys Discus Throw Open

Saturday 3/4/2023 - 9:00 AM
Boys Discus STARTS 30 Minutes after conclusion of Girls Discus

Meet Record: 145-07 3/5/2022 Jacob Watts

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
Foothill (Nc)  9Gupta, Sumay1

Dublin (Nc)  9Parekh, Aarush2

Foothill (Nc)  9Durbala, Nicholas3

Dublin (Nc)  9Gray, Tyler4

Foothill (Nc)  9Cassiere, Zayan5

Foothill (Nc)  9Wetzig, Jack6

Newark Memorial  9Palomino, Andrew7

Moreau Catholic  9Mitchell, Lance8

College Park  9Lee, Zachary9

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
Monte Vista 11Dela Rosa, Hector1

Newark Memorial 10Garcia, Alex2

Alhambra (Nc 11Kushner, Micah3

San Ramon Valley 12Garcia, Colin4

Foothill (Nc) 11Hernan, Connor5

College Park 11Velez, Andre6

Monte Vista 11Peart, Sean7

Liberty (Nc) 12Gallardo, Adrian8

Granada (Nc) 10Kerezsi, Dawson9

Albany (Nc) 12Trutane, Perry10

Amador Valley 10Jennings, Colin11

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
Davis (Sj) 10Mariano, Roman1

Granada (Nc) 12Dillon, Xavier2

Granada (Nc) 10Hydrick, Joshua3

Granada (Nc) 12Gray, Dylan4

Granada (Nc) 10Strait, Kyle5

Newark Memorial 12Gomez, Andrew6

Granada (Nc) 10Williams, Colton7

San Lorenzo 12Gutierrez, El8

Millennium Chart 12Hernandez, Rodolfo9

Monte Vista 11Polyzos, Theo10
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Flight   4 of  5   Finals...(Event  26   Boys Discus Throw Open)
Davis (Sj) 12Sivertsen Ng, Aspen1

Granada (Nc) 10Duarte, Cal2

Amador Valley 11Kapadia, Aarav3

Granada (Nc) 12Worley, Elias4

Amador Valley 10Soares, Shane5

Davis (Sj) 10Riffel, Elijah6

Deer Valley 12Beasley, Jayden7

Deer Valley 10Canales, Juliano8

San Ramon Valley 11Chiarelli, Daniel9

Livermore (Nc) 10Smoak, Chandler10

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
Foothill (Nc) 12Terpstra, Hudson1

Moreau Catholic 11Bailey, Jeremiah2

Davis (Sj) 12Dahal, Suprit3

San Ramon Valley 12Lang, Spencer4

Foothill (Nc) 12Tippit, Kyle5

Albany (Nc) 12Damdinbazar, Miga6

San Ramon Valley 12Brown, Jeremy7

Liberty (Nc) 12Novello, Caden8

Liberty (Nc) 12Kruger, Jacob-Ryan9

Granada (Nc) 12Matteucci, Stefano10

Event  33   Boys Shot Put Frosh Frosh

Saturday 3/4/2023 - 9:00 AM
Meet Record: 35-03 3/5/2022 Shane Soares

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dublin (Nc)  9Parekh, Aarush1

Foothill (Nc)  9Gupta, Sumay2

Foothill (Nc)  9Wetzig, Jack3

Foothill (Nc)  9Durbala, Nicholas4

San Ramon Valley  9Gardiner, Max5

Foothill (Nc)  9Cassiere, Zayan6

Dublin (Nc)  9Gray, Tyler7

Newark Memorial  9Palomino, Andrew8

Moreau Catholic  9Mitchell, Lance9

College Park  9Lee, Zachary10


